BLS-FTWABA
FORWARD THROW WALL PACK
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04242026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

services. Available in 3 different sizes, it can meet the different lighting needs of
customers and perfectly cover the ugly stains left by typical metal halides.
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE FINISH
BLS-FTWABA 30  30W 27  120-277V D  Dark Bronze
60  160W CC  Custom Color
100 100W
120 120W
SAMPLE: BLS-FTWABA-30-27-ADJ-D-PC-M-BB-AD-CD-H
PHOTOCELL SENSOR EMERGENCY
BATTERY
PC 120-277V M with Sensor BB1  Battery Backup
BLANK Without
Photocell
BLANK Without
Sensor
BLANK Without Battery
Backup
CCT
ADJ
Adjustable Color
Temperature
LENS
CD Clear
Diffuser
G Glass
Diffuser
Note:
1. Emergency battery only suit for 120-277V
CCT AND POWER
ADJUSTABLE
AD with Adjustable
Dial
SENSOR
Blank
Sensor installation
is not supported
H
Sensor installation
is supported
BLS-FTWABA
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:04242026Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
The external portable mounting plate makes
installation super easy and simple. There’s no
need to open fixture housing, nor drill on
housing, which greatly minimize the risk of
water ingression.
This fixture has the function of adjusting the
lumens output and color temperature on-site.
PHOTOCELL CAP CCT AND WATTAGE CONTROLLER
POWER ADJUSTMENT RANGE:
100%-80%-60%-40%
CCT SELECTABLE: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
MOUNTING
FEATURES
PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES
All  models include a powerful feature that can adjust the tilt of the light engine, enabling field adjustment of the degree of light thrown forward.
Choose 0°, 15°, 30°, or 45° to control where the light gets thrown.
CONTROL THE LIGHT THROW WITH THE SPIN OF A DIAL
EMERGENCY BATTERY
BACKUP
8W 900lm 90min, suit for 60W,
100W, 150W.
5W 600lm 90min, suit for 30W
CCT WATTAGE
CONTROLLER
Power adjustment range:
100%-80%-60%-40%.
CCT adjustment range:
3000K, 4000K, 5000K.
PIR SENSOR
10-15VDC input voltage